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ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS  'IMMUrm, 

• 
LR57925 

Materials 
• Zinc Die-Cast 
Certification 

E155411 

Conduit Locknuts 

A 

Use: 
Conduit locknuts are used for securing Rigid and 
IMC Conduits and other threaded connectors to a 
steel outlet box or metal enclosure.   
Materials 
• Steel 

Finish 
• Zinc Plated 

Die-Cast Locknuts 

Use: 
Conduit locknuts are used for securing Rigid and 
IMC Conduits and other threaded connectors to a 
steel outlet box or metal enclosure. 
• Single Cast Thread 
• Fully Reversible 
• Creates a 360° Ground path 
• UL Listed Stand Alone for Rigid Conduit 

RIGID CONDUIT 
Catalog 
Number 

UPC No 
0-87115 

Trade 
Size 

Nominal Dimensions Ctn/Case Case 

Qty/Qty 	Wt. A B C 

Boxed 
131 70805-2 3/8" 1.12 0.09 1.00 100/1000 11.5 
132 70810-6 1/2" 1.37 0.10 1.25 100/1000 11.4 
133 70815-1 3/4" 1.75 0.12 1.56 100/1000 16.2 
134 70820-5 1" 2.12 0.12 1.91 100/1000 27.2 
149 70825-0 11/4" 2.43 0.12 2.16 50/500 18.9 
150 70830-4 11/2" 2.93 0.12 2.68 50/500 25.2 
151 70835-9 2" 3.56 0.17 3.25 40/400 29.3 
152 70840-3 21/2" 4.18 0.17 3.95 30/300 44.4 
153 70845-8 3" 5.37 0.17 5.00 25/250 43.0 
154 70850-2 31/2" 2.93 0.12 2.68 25/125 18.3 
155 70855-7 4" 3.56 0.17 3.25 20/100 26.0 
156 70860-1 5" 4.18 0.17 3.95 10/30 23.5 
157 70865-6 6" 5.37 0.17 5.00 10/30 26.5 

RIGID CONDUIT 
Catalog 
Number 

UPC No 
0-87115 

Trade 
Size 

Nominal Dimensions Ctn/Case Case 

Qty/Qty 	Wt. A B 

Boxed 
8450 08450-2 1/2" 1.10 0.14 100/1000 10.5 
8451 08451-9 3/4" 1.35 0.14 100/1000 11.3 
8452 08452-6 1" 1.68 0.18 100/1000 20.7 
8453 08453-3 1 1/4" 2.06 0.21 50/500 16.0 
8454 08454-0 1 1/2" 2.38 0.21 20/200 9.7 
8455 08455-7 2" 2.92 0.21 25/250 17.8 
8456 08456-4 2 1/2" 3.52 0.29 10/100 12.2 
8457 08457-6 3" 4.12 0.29 10/100 17.0 
8458 08458-3 3 1/2" 4.67 0.31 10/50 8.7 
8459 08459-0 4" 5.25 0.31 10/50 10.0 

Standards 
UL 514B CSA C22.2 
NEMA FB-1 
NEC Article 345 & 346 

Use:
Conduit locknuts are used for securing Rigid and

IMC Conduits and other threaded connectors to a

steel outlet box or metal enclosure.

Materials 
• Steel 

Finish 
• Zinc Plated 
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Use:
Conduit locknuts are used for securing Rigid and

IMC Conduits and other threaded connectors to a

steel outlet box or metal enclosure.

• Single Cast Thread

• Fully Reversible

• Creates a 360° Ground path

• UL Listed Stand Alone for Rigid Conduit

Materials
• Zinc Die-Cast 

Certification 
E155411           LR57925

Standards 
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Teddico/BWF Pittsburgh, Pa. 15205

Catalog UPC No Trade Nominal Dimensions Ctn/Case Case

Number 0-87115 Size A B C Qty/Qty Wt.

131 70805-2 3/8" 1.12 0.09 1.00 100/1000 11.5
132 70810-6 1/2" 1.37 0.10 1.25 100/1000 11.4
133 70815-1 3/4" 1.75 0.12 1.56 100/1000 16.2
134 70820-5 1" 2.12 0.12 1.91 100/1000 27.2
149 70825-0 1 1/4" 2.43 0.12 2.16 50/500 18.9
150 70830-4 1 1/2" 2.93 0.12 2.68 50/500 25.2
151 70835-9 2" 3.56 0.17 3.25 40/400 29.3
152 70840-3 2 1/2" 4.18 0.17 3.95 30/300 44.4
153 70845-8 3" 5.37 0.17 5.00 25/250 43.0

154 70850-2 3 1/2" 2.93 0.12 2.68 25/125 18.3
155 70855-7 4" 3.56 0.17 3.25 20/100 26.0
156 70860-1 5" 4.18 0.17 3.95 10/30 23.5
157 70865-6 6" 5.37 0.17 5.00 10/30 26.5

Catalog UPC No Trade Nominal Dimensions Ctn/Case Case

Qty/Qty Wt.
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UL 514B   CSA C22.2

NEMA FB-1

NEC Article 345 & 346

10/100 17.0
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Number 0-87115 Size A B

8450 08450-2 1/2" 1.10 0.14

8451 08451-9 3/4" 1.35 0.14

8452 08452-6 1" 1.68 0.18

8453 08453-3 1 1/4" 2.06 0.21

8454 08454-0 1 1/2" 2.38 0.21

8455 08455-7 2" 2.92 0.21

8456 08456-4 2 1/2" 3.52 0.29

8457 08457-6 3" 4.12 0.29

8458 08458-3 3 1/2" 4.67 0.31

8459 08459-0 4" 5.25 0.31


